
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 January 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO GAR, 22/12/2023, R3, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Wilson 534256 26/02701M 4M 3M 4P 1PB08/05/2019

 2 JACK DOO GAR, 22/12/2023, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534253 21/02233M 8P 3P 2P 2PD08/05/2019

 3 CALAMITY ETHICS TEM, 13/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M1/1D. Smith 532850 18/12744M 2M 3P 1M 2MB19/04/2019

 4 MAC FLY MAT, 18/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M1/2I. Darcey 537190 12/02273P 6P 1M 4M 2MB12/08/2019

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL GAR, 22/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M1/1N. Holloway 532753 23/01817M 7P 1P 4P 3PB11/04/2019

 6 BLUE REDEMPTION RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2S. Heggs 534391 17/02413M 6M 2M 1P 2PD22/03/2019

 7 ZIPPING MOOSE GAR, 22/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M2/1/1L. Goodwin 528602 17/02086M (FEL)M 5P 4M 1MD03/01/2019

 8 SUAALII 1 MAT, 12/06/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. Field 535334 8/01743P 6P 4P 3P 3PD21/06/2019

 9 GOLDEN ZESTA 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 14/01603P 4P 5P 8M 2MD03/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 January 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ONE MORE BEER 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Stewart 571083 0/01173PD11/04/2022

 2 YEAH BEAR MAT, 18/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1I. Darcey 563224 0/0883P 5P (FEL)PD15/09/2021

 3 RICKY ZOOM 3 WPK, 22/12/2023, R1, P

MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01373P 5P 3P 4P 3PD14/06/2021

 4 ZIPPING AIOLOS GRA, 12/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 09/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 566658 0/01244Y 2P 2P 2P 4PB22/12/2021

 5 PAWS GALORE TAM, 23/12/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 07/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0903Y 5P 2P 7P 6PD05/07/2021

 6 TAPIOCA 1 First start M/1G. Novley 569735 0/00B04/12/2021

 7 FILL US IN 2 First start M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/00D08/06/2022

 8 LILLY CHANA GUN, 14/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Ivers 569573 0/01005P 4P 2P 3P 4PB03/02/2022

 9 REDFERN FERRARI 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Field 561230 0/0766P 7P 2P 4PD20/06/2021

 10 WIGGLE AND WAG GAR, 23/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 568801 0/0554P 7P 4P (FEL)PD09/02/2022

 11 CHATHAM ROSE MAT, 18/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0547P 4P 5P 7P 5PB22/02/2021

 12 WHITE LIAR 3 GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0546P 4P 4P 8P 6YD12/03/2021

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 December 2023 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 January 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 FANCY CHICK TEM, 27/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/4D. Smith 564164 2/11841P 2P 1P 2P 7PB19/10/2021

 2 SMART PANAMA GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5W. Slade 568138 1/0881P 3P 8P 6P 7PD31/01/2022

 3 GREAT NORTH MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01493P 3P 4P 1P 7PD20/11/2021

 4 BIG DEL 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Edwards 567424 2/01421P 5P 1P 4P 4PD08/01/2022

 5 MIGHTY MAIDEN WAU, 26/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Stone 573561 1/01051Y 5PB26/05/2022

 6 RED OPAL MAT, 18/12/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5J. Walton 564385 1/01026P 8P 4P 4P 1PD31/10/2021

 7 ELITE CHEVY 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Manuel 564384 2/02045P 2P 1P 3P 1PB31/10/2021

 8 ONLY REASON BUL, 19/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Howard 565238 2/02014P 3P 1P 3P 1PD30/11/2021

 9 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 23/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11775P 1P 2P 6P 1PD20/10/2021

 10 HAIL THE KING 1 GUN, 21/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/01627P 2P 2P 3P 7PD15/04/2021

 11 ALL ZIP GAR, 23/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 565142 2/01405P 7P 1P 5P 2YB18/11/2021

 12 BIN NIGHT 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 567418 2/01353P 3P 4P 5P 7PD08/01/2022

 13 TOMMY TSUNAMI 1 GOS, 19/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Edmunds 569454 1/01243P 1P 6P 3Y 7PD31/12/2021

 14 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 2/01236P 1Y 5P 2Y 5PD04/07/2021

 15 RAGIN' ARNA 1 GAR, 23/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01076P 3P 6C 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 16 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1907P 7P 7P 3P 7PB31/01/2021

 17 WALKER'S ON GOS, 25/11/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 2/0888Y 7P 7P 5P 1YB31/12/2021
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 1 RICKY ZOOM 2 WPK, 22/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01373P 5P 3P 4P 3PD14/06/2021

 2 TAPIOCA 2 First start M/1G. Novley 569735 0/00B04/12/2021

 3 FILL US IN 1 First start M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/00D08/06/2022

 4 ONE MORE BEER 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R5, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Stewart 571083 0/01173PD11/04/2022

 5 REDFERN FERRARI 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R6, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Field 561230 0/0766P 7P 2P 4PD20/06/2021

 6 WHITE LIAR 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0546P 4P 4P 8P 6YD12/03/2021

 7 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 22/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0445P 8Y 7P 7P 6PB21/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 January 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MUS, 27/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01163P 4P 4P 4M 6PD17/09/2019

 2 VIRAGO BLUE MAT, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3I. Darcey 551341 3/21175P 5P 3P 4P 5PB11/11/2020

 3 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557542 2/0907P 7P 7P 3P 7PB31/01/2021

 4 RICKY ZOOM 1 WPK, 22/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01373P 5P 3P 4P 3PD14/06/2021

 5 KEMP STREET WAU, 26/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M/1L. Goodwin 570266 0/0545Y 6P 6P 4PB17/03/2022

 6 WHITE LIAR 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0546P 4P 4P 8P 6YD12/03/2021

 7 WAIT AND SEE GOS, 26/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/0546P 7P 7P 5P 5PD22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 20/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Davidson 564403 6/52191P 2P 3P 3P 5PD28/10/2021

 2 PESSIMISM GUN, 21/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*P. Midson 554375 9/73002P 1P 3P 1P 3PD09/01/2021

 3 FASCINATE TRUMP WPK, 16/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 4/1/2N. Holloway 543669 18/71715C 6C 6P 7C 1PD17/03/2020

 4 MY SHEPHERD 2 WPK, 16/12/2023, R4, CWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Smith 554897 11/41277C 4P 5P 4P 6PD01/01/2021

 5 PLEASURE CRUISE GAR, 23/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Goodwin 557494 10/51267P 6P 1P 6P 8PD09/01/2021
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 1 ME ME CELEBRITY TEM, 27/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3D. Smith 570953 4/32641P 1P 1P 2P 1PB22/03/2022

 2 TAP THE KEG MAT, 18/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/2R. Stock 564889 5/32361P 2P 2P 2Y 1YD09/11/2021

 3 FURIOUS 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564888 2/11891P 3P 1PD09/11/2021

 4 BIG DEL 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/4C. Edwards 567424 2/11421P 5P 1P 4P 4PD08/01/2022

 5 NOKOSI MAT, 30/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Mattress 538151 5/31962P 4M 1P 4M 2PD14/10/2019

 6 MAN OF ZEAL GAR, 22/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 575051 1/01742P 2P 1P 4PD29/04/2022

 7 GOLDEN ZESTA 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Grimwood 531444 14/91603P 4P 5P 8M 2MD03/03/2019

 8 BIN NIGHT 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/11353P 3P 4P 5P 7PD08/01/2022

 9 TOMMY TSUNAMI 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Edmunds 569454 1/01243P 1P 6P 3Y 7PD31/12/2021

 10 CLOUD BY DAY MAT, 18/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/2903P 8Y 6P 6P 5YD05/04/2020

 11 COLONIAL CUSTARD MAT, 18/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2M. Lill 563683 9/32131P 6P 1P 7P 1PD30/09/2021

 12 ELITE FRANKIE MAT, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Davidson 565699 3/22074P 5P 1P 2P 1PD30/11/2021

 13 TAKE MY BET MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Vines Jr 557742 6/42044P 1P 4P 1P 3PD12/04/2021

 14 ISABELA ROCKS GAR, 14/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/42044P 1P 2P 8P 1PB14/03/2021

 15 ELITE CHEVY 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Manuel 564384 2/12045P 2P 1P 3P 1PB31/10/2021

 16 BLIND AMBITION GAR, 16/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 563679 6/01868P 1P 8P 1P 2PD30/09/2021

 17 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21864P 6P 3P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 18 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 23/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01775P 1P 2P 6P 1PD20/10/2021

 19 SUAALII 2 MAT, 12/06/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 535334 8/31743P 6P 4P 3P 3PD21/06/2019

 20 HAIL THE KING 2 GUN, 21/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/01627P 2P 2P 3P 7PD15/04/2021

 21 TARAWI FLASH MAT, 28/08/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 566161 2/01627P 3P 1Y 1P 2YD10/12/2021

 22 EXPRESS ETHICS TEM, 20/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 557688 7/11476P 1Y 7P 1P 4YD03/04/2021
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 23 ROSE BORDEAUX GAR, 23/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Mattress 560355 4/31474P 5P 5P 2P 3PB31/05/2021

 24 WYBONG BOY TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Payton 560859 2/11456Y 3P 1P 7P 4PD05/07/2021

 25 KENZI'S BLAZE GUN, 11/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/11386P 6P 2P 6P 3MB12/01/2019

 26 UNO WHISKEY 3 RIC, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Cherry 576523 6/31358P 5P 6P 1P 5CB26/12/2020

 27 HECATE'S BOY BEN, 29/11/2023, R9Weighted points score 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11323P 6P 7P 2P 6PD26/09/2021

 28 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 23/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11326P 8P 5P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 29 MILLY CHANA GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 569575 2/01274P 1P 1P 4PB03/02/2022

 30 FIREBALL FRENZY GAR, 23/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 3/11264P 1P 6P 6P 6PB12/04/2021

 31 FLYING HUSBAND GUN, 21/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61237P 5P 4P 5P 3PD27/04/2020

 32 TOM'S THE ONE 1 GUN, 21/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61238P 3P 4P 4P 5PD27/04/2020

 33 UNLAWFUL ACT 3 MUS, 27/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01163P 4P 4P 4M 6PD17/09/2019

 34 BRENTON BARNACLE WPK, 23/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01148C 4P 4P 5P 3PD14/01/2021

 35 MR. ALOYSIUS GAR, 23/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/81144P 3P 6P 6P 7PD16/04/2020

 36 HOLD IT GAR, 15/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Goodwin 553760 5/41117P 8P 4P 8P 1PD05/01/2021

 37 ONE FINE FILLY GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/11115P 6P 6P 3P 4PB28/05/2020

 38 RAGIN' ARNA 3 GAR, 23/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 561784 2/11076P 3P 6C 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 39 CANYA INFERNO MAT, 08/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 569952 1/01016P 1PD12/03/2022

 40 HARD CHOICE GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/0965P 4P 5P 5P 4PD25/05/2021

 41 MAKIN' MILLY'S GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Bendeich 549212 1/0967P 3P 7P 7P 5PB24/08/2020

 42 SKETCHY LOOKING MAT, 06/11/2023, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5945M 7P 4P 8P 4PD14/02/2019

 43 GET JUAN GOS, 26/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Gore 551606 6/4934P 5P 8P 5P 4PB23/11/2020

 44 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 21/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Midson 550570 3/2844P 5P 6P 6P 6PD01/08/2020

 45 ALASKA GO MUS, 27/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0846P 4P 5P 5P 7PB03/01/2021
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 46 CLEVER CLASSIC BUL, 19/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Curby 547889 6/4767P 5P (BDN)P 8Y 6YD14/07/2020

 47 DIXIE DIVA MUS, 27/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/1758P 7P 5P 5P 5PB15/03/2020

 48 STONEWASHED RIC, 24/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Sandes 541377 5/1726P 4P 5P 8P 8PD08/01/2020

 49 FIRE BY NIGHT MAT, 18/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 5/4694P 7P 6Y 7P 7PD05/04/2020

 50 APPRECIATION GUN, 21/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 556662 1/0666P 7P 7P 6P 7PD31/01/2021

 51 DARK SECRET GAR, 23/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560359 1/0566P 8P 6P 8P 7YD31/05/2021
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 1 RACCOON RUBY MAT, 13/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Turner 560258 6/12012P 1P 6P 1P 7PB09/06/2021

 2 GIVE HIM TIME GAR, 23/12/2023, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Capper 551514 10/02031P 4P 1P 4P 5YD31/08/2020

 3 FURIOUS 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Field 564888 2/01891P 3P 1PD09/11/2021

 4 CASSIDY BOY 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01864P 6P 3P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 5 SPRINGVIEW HAWK WPK, 22/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/91564P 6P 3P 3P 4PD03/01/2020

 6 UNO WHISKEY 1 RIC, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Cherry 576523 6/21358P 5P 6P 1P 5CB26/12/2020

 7 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 23/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 5/31326P 8P 5P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 8 HUDSON MAGIC GAR, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Miller 553741 8/41324P 6P 5P 3P 5CD04/01/2021

 9 MY SHEPHERD 1 WPK, 16/12/2023, R4, CWeighted points score 5/1S. Smith 554897 11/61277C 4P 5P 4P 6PD01/01/2021

 10 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 2/01236P 1Y 5P 2Y 5PD04/07/2021

 11 TOM'S THE ONE 2 GUN, 21/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Midson 545469 8/11238P 3P 4P 4P 5PD27/04/2020

 12 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MUS, 27/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11163P 4P 4P 4M 6PD17/09/2019

 13 RAGIN' ARNA 2 GAR, 23/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01076P 3P 6C 5P 7PB12/04/2021
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 1 UNO WHISKEY 2 RIC, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 576523 6/01358P 5P 6P 1P 5CB26/12/2020
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